
Team Name Contact Details Phone Nos E-Mail 
Allsaints Martin Evans H 01223 366080 me@threesquare.demon.co.uk 
 162 Gwydir St W 01223 356677  
 Cambridge M 07939059028  
    
 Keith Page 01223 314831  
    
Allstars Eddie Ashfield 01223 400453 eddie.ashfield@arm.com 
 25 Fenners lawn 07770921343  
 Cambridge CB1 2EH 

 
Richard Young 

 
 
07753 147953 

 
 
riyo50@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

BAS 
(1st contact) 

Dirk Briggs W  01223 221606 
H   01954 203976 
M  07866 763507 

drbr@bas.ac.uk 

 British Antarctic Survey, 
High Cross, 

  

 Madingley Rd   
 Cambridge   
 CB3 0ET   
    
 BAS CC website:  

 
http://www.antarctica.ac.uk/met/jds/crick
et/index.html 
 

    
BAS 
(2nd contact) 

Jon Shanklin W  01223 221482 jdsh@bas.ac.uk 

 British Antarctic Survey, 
High Cross, 

  

 Madingley Rd   
 Cambridge   
 CB3 0ET   
    
CB11 Edward Read 01223 315034 read_edward@hotmail.com 
 Tom Wood 01223 360770 Woodman796@hotmail.com 
    
Champ Ben King 

46 Cavendish Rd 
Cambridge CB1 3AF  

M07771 506756 
H 01223 472089 

Ben.king@biffa.co.uk 

 Toby Williams 07958 701924 Toby.williams@cambridge.gov.u
k 

    
 Tom Tallon  Tom.tallon@echg.org.uk 
 29 Cowper Rd M 07720 843731  
 Cambridge   
    
CUP Simon Byatt H01223 862832 Siby1968@aol.com 
 15 Humphries Way M 07971 787334  
 Milton   
 Cambridge   
    
    
Globe Mr Singh 01223 352086 Shop hours only 



 50 Hills Rd   
 Cambridge   
    
 Stuart Barker M 07815534326 Stuartbarker607@hotmail.com 
 The Globe Pub   
 21 Hills Rd   
 Cambridge   
    
    
    
Over Ian Thwaites H 01954 203516  
 6 Kirbys Close M 07890950231  
 Over   
 Cambs CB24 5NA   

Railway Vew Mark Barton M 077460333625 markb@michell.co.uk 
 10 Cody Rd   
 Waterbeach    
 Cambridhe CB5 9LS   
 Jeremy Major M 07733237718 jeremymajor@yarhoo.co.uk 
    
Red Lion Mark Donachy W 01223 564437  
 27 High St H 01223 327690  
 Histon   
 Cambridge 

 
  

 Chris Butcher M 07859919112 
 

 

Robert Sayle Paul Barrett H 01223 897985 Paul.barret@ntlworld.com 
  W 01223 361292 ex 

4475/4478 
M 0772 6918 306 

 

    
Ridgeons Simon Pawley H 01223 572113 spawley@ridgeons.net 
 22 Sunmead Walk W 01223 466070  
 Cherry Hinton   
 Cambridge   
 Gary Bartman H 01353 614638  
  W 01223 466488  
TWI 
 

mike Gittos 
TWI 
Granta Park 
Gt Abington 
Cambridge 
 

H 01223 833345 
W 01223891162 

Mike.gittos@twi.co.uk 
 
Or  
Mrmikegittos@hotmail.com 
 

    
Spread Tim Young H 01223 870302 buzyoung@aol.com 

 17 Hawthorn Ave 
Hauxton 

W 01763 209090 
M 07968 305026 

 

 Cambridge   
    
White Swan Daniel James M 07754214194 daniel.james@enviros.com 
 199 Coleridge Rd H 01223 598356 da1danieljames@hotmail.com 
 Cambridge   



 CB1 3PW   
    
Secretary Jane Reeson H 01223 840036 Reesonhkx46k@aol.com 
 143 Foster Rd M 07768 540146  
 Trumpington W 01223 368486  
 Cambridge   
 CB2 9JW   
    
    
    
    
    
 


